
7/20/2023 7:17:33 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 61PM  RT 61/62/63 PM CHS/CES/CON

Mid-Placer Public Schools Transportation Agency

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:61PM 

117

PARKER, DENZIL (LEE)

CONFLUENCE CONTINUATION SCHOOL

02:38 pm

05:38 pm

180:05

64.57 mi.

91

118

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

02:08 pm 05:53 pm

Notes:

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:38 pm MID PLACER YARDGARAGE

2:50 pm CONFLUENCE CONTINUATION SCHOOLORIGIN 17

START 820   END 1415  PLC 1310

3:09 pm COMMUNITY CENTER (Library)STOP 4

RLE (IF STOP IS ACROSS FROM)

3:10 pm COMMUNITY CENTER PARKING LOT (Library)STOP 1

3:21 pm GRASS VALLEY @ COLFAX MARKET (CON)STOP 5

3:31 pm COLFAX HIGH SCHOOL (REG ED WAIT 4 X FER BUS)STOP 117 6

START 750  END 1455   PLC 1348

3:48 pm TOKAYANA WY @ MILK RANCH RDSTOP 5

3:51 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ BUCKEYE RIDGESTOP 4

PM STOP

3:53 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ PLUMTREE RD (AT MAILBOXES)STOP 9

PM RLE / PM STOP

3:55 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ MAR HAVEN RDSTOP 2

   PM RLE

3:55 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ QUAIL VALLEY 22230(stop)

3:57 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ EDEN FOREST RDSTOP 3

   PM RLE

3:59 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ SAGE RDSTOP 2

   PM RLE

4:04 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ NATUREWOOD DRSTOP 1

   PM RLE

4:09 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ LONG DRIVEWAY ON RIGHTSTOP 14

IN BETWEEN DUNROVIN & CROTHER

4:12 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ WOODLAND DRSTOP 4

PM RLE

4:14 pm COMBIE RD @ WOOLEY CREEK LNSTOP 3

4:15 pm COMBIE RD @ WHISPERING PINES DRSTOP 4

4:18 pm COMBIE RD @ HILLSDALE RDSTOP 5

4:19 pm COMBIE RD @ LAKEVIEW HILLS RDSTOP 1

T/A      BACK ONTO GRAVEL PIT RD

4:22 pm COMBIE RD @ VOLLEY RDSTOP 3

4:24 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ PLACER HILLS SCHOOLSTOP 15

4:29 pm MEADOW VISTA @ MCELROY (DIRT AREA)STOP 2

Past mailbox left N 2 dirt area

4:32 pm MEADOW VISTA RD @ STAGECOACH RDSTOP 3

PM RLE (Act Run)

4:36 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ PINE WOOD WYSTOP 2

Eastbound NO RED LIGHTS

4:39 pm LAKE ARTHUR RD @ PINEWOOD (OLIVER'S)STOP 2

   PM RLE

4:42 pm PLACER HILLS RD @ COLE RDSTOP 3

RLE

4:53 pm CHRISTIAN VALLEY COMMUNITY CENTERSTOP 7

   PM RLE

4:55 pm CHRISTIAN VALLEY RD @ BANCROFT RDSTOP 2



7/20/2023 7:17:33 AM Page 2

Bus Stop Locations For 61PM  RT 61/62/63 PM CHS/CES/CON

Mid-Placer Public Schools Transportation Agency

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:57 pm CHRISTIAN VALLEY RD @ WINCHESTER WAYSTOP 6

END OF WHITE FENCE ON RIGHT PM RLE

4:58 pm CHRISTIAN VALLEY RD @ HIDDEN VALLEYSTOP 1

STOP JUST PAST HIDDEN VLY @ 151 (PM RLE)

5:02 pm ALLEN DR @ CHRISTIAN VALLEY RDSTOP 1

5:04 pm STANLEY DR @ JUST AFTER TURNSTOP 3

PM RLE

5:08 pm VIRGINIA DR @ KENNETH WAYSTOP 5

   PM RLE

5:14 pm DRY CREEK RD @ SUNNY OAK DRSTOP 1

5:17 pm DRY CREEK RD @ HAINES RDSTOP 3

5:24 pm DRY CREEK RD @ HAINES RD(stop)

5:26 pm DRY CREEK RD @ BLACK OAK RDSTOP 2

ACROSS FROM IN THE AM

5:33 pm LOCKSLEY LN No IntersectionEND

5:38 pm MID PLACER YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 7/13/2023


